
PL Doubles  HCP (2023) 1 Gm 2 Gms 3 Gms Actual HCP Total Prizes

1 Maciel, Laura 226 188 163 577 90 667 $300.00
1 Blake, Jerrica 202 212 178 592 0 592 $300.00

1169 90 1259

2 DiTondo, Sharon 198 182 203 583 36 619 $150.00
2 Gagliano, Sarah 228 180 187 595 30 625 $150.00

1178 66 1244

3 Clark, Jada 231 155 196 582 72 654 $67.00
3 Blanks, Barbara 154 178 190 522 27 549 $67.00

1104 99 1203

4 Mounts, Angie 191 136 192 519 102 621 $40.00
4 Zuchegno, Andrea 167 174 139 480 57 537 $40.00

999 159 1158

5 Sinks, Teresa 148 140 169 457 99 556 $30.00
5 Dickerson, Roberta 158 154 184 496 99 595 $30.00

953 198 1151

6 Hurwitz, Stephanie 162 126 108 396 129 525 $27.00
6 Mnich, Kristy 224 160 160 544 60 604 $27.00

940 189 1129

7 Croasmun, Dawn 130 164 145 439 117 556 $25.00
7 Burford, Kasmine 123 181 141 445 114 559 $25.00       Tie

884 231 1115

8 Bachtel, Susie 173 157 115 445 78 523 $25.00
8 Kutcka, Jennifer 194 185 171 550 42 592 $25.00       Tie

995 120 1115

9 Ragusa, Carla 125 165 150 440 138 578
9 Bible, Shelley 118 120 150 388 147 535

828 285 1113

10 Furgat, Debbie 169 172 117 458 138 596
10 Rozborski, Eileen 124 158 110 392 114 506

850 252 1102

11 Lewis, Cherish 181 160 155 496 69 565
11 Lewis, Micki 106 135 165 406 129 535

902 198 1100

12 Machak, Blanca 118 131 106 355 177 532
12 Hajduk, Sheila 129 175 167 471 90 561

826 267 1093

13 Tackett, Robin 142 136 138 416 111 527
13 Losh, Ruby 147 182 152 481 84 565

897 195 1092

14 Duncan,  Ramona 173 141 162 476 84 560
14 Nemecek-Kowalski, Carol 151 133 166 450 81 531

926 165 1091

15 Weiner, Mary Ann 138 135 182 455 102 557
15 Munoz, Juanita 133 124 145 402 114 516

857 216 1073

16 McKay, Linda 160 94 112 366 156 522
16 Tice, Marie 135 168 146 449 84 533

815 240 1055

17 Terrance, Tina 121 130 164 415 153 568
17 Taylor, Karen 87 124 110 321 159 480

736 312 1048

18 Burton, Jackie 98 151 83 332 174 506
18 Cutforth, Terri 112 127 141 380 159 539

712 333 1045

19 Latella, Cindy 154 122 117 393 108 501
19 Garvin, Fay 145 156 140 441 102 543

834 210 1044

20 Carson, Debra 115 132 119 366 117 483
20 Estes, Cat 145 123 108 376 177 553

742 294 1036

21 Burdine, Misty 133 123 119 375 165 540
21 Stephenson, Lorrie 110 112 100 322 171 493

697 336 1033

22 Woomer, Lori 111 84 109 304 177 481
22 Lawless, Virginia 140 110 117 367 171 538

671 348 1019

23 Wimberley, Tina 137 119 135 391 90 481
23 Hendee, Raulene 132 167 185 484 45 529

875 135 1010



12 Machak, Blanca 118 131 106 355 177 532
12 Hajduk, Sheila 129 175 167 471 90 561

826 267 1093

13 Tackett, Robin 142 136 138 416 111 527
13 Losh, Ruby 147 182 152 481 84 565

897 195 1092

14 Duncan,  Ramona 173 141 162 476 84 560
14 Nemecek-Kowalski, Carol 151 133 166 450 81 531

926 165 1091

15 Weiner, Mary Ann 138 135 182 455 102 557
15 Munoz, Juanita 133 124 145 402 114 516

857 216 1073

16 McKay, Linda 160 94 112 366 156 522
16 Tice, Marie 135 168 146 449 84 533

815 240 1055

17 Terrance, Tina 121 130 164 415 153 568
17 Taylor, Karen 87 124 110 321 159 480

736 312 1048

18 Burton, Jackie 98 151 83 332 174 506
18 Cutforth, Terri 112 127 141 380 159 539

712 333 1045

19 Latella, Cindy 154 122 117 393 108 501
19 Garvin, Fay 145 156 140 441 102 543

834 210 1044

20 Carson, Debra 115 132 119 366 117 483
20 Estes, Cat 145 123 108 376 177 553

742 294 1036

21 Burdine, Misty 133 123 119 375 165 540
21 Stephenson, Lorrie 110 112 100 322 171 493

697 336 1033

22 Woomer, Lori 111 84 109 304 177 481
22 Lawless, Virginia 140 110 117 367 171 538

671 348 1019

23 Wimberley, Tina 137 119 135 391 90 481
23 Hendee, Raulene 132 167 185 484 45 529

875 135 1010

24 Richard, Elaine 126 151 131 408 102 510
24 Kastner, Cathy 112 100 99 311 177 488

719 279 998

25 Hunter, Younisi 128 155 125 408 138 546
25 Simmons, Thia 98 101 120 319 132 451

727 270 997

26 Ellis, Amy 81 144 94 319 177 496
26 Conner, Bonnie 121 150 157 428 72 500

747 249 996



Doubles Actual (2023) 1 Game 2 Games 3 Games Actual Prizes

DiTondo, Sharon 198 182 203 583 $25.00
Gagliano, Sarah 228 180 187 595 $25.00

1178

Maciel, Laura 226 188 163 577 $10.00
Blake, Jerrica 202 212 178 592 $10.00

1169

Clark, Jada 231 155 196 582
Blanks, Barbara 154 178 190 522

1104

Mounts, Angie 191 136 192 519
Zuchegno, Andrea 167 174 139 480

999

Bachtel, Susie 173 157 115 445
Kutcka, Jennifer 194 185 171 550

995

Sinks, Teresa 148 140 169 457
Dickerson, Roberta 158 154 184 496

953

Hurwitz, stephanie 162 126 108 396
Mnich, Kristy 224 160 160 544

940

Duncan, Ramona 173 141 162 476
Nemecek-Kowalski, Carol 151 133 166 450

926

Lewis, Cherish 181 160 155 496
Lewis, Micki 106 135 165 406

902

Tackett, Robin 142 136 138 416
Losh, Ruby 147 182 152 481

897

Croasmun, Dawn 130 164 145 439
Burford, Kasmine 123 181 141 445

884

Wimberley, Tina 137 119 135 391
Hendee, Raulene 132 167 185 484

875

Weiner, Mary Ann 138 135 182 455
Munoz, Juanita 133 124 145 402

857

Furgat, Debbie 169 172 117 458
Rozborski, Eileen 124 158 110 392

850

Latella, Cindy 154 122 117 393
Garvin, Fay 145 156 140 441

834

Ragusa, Carla 125 165 150 440
Bible, Shelley 118 120 150 388

828

Machak, Blanca 118 131 106 355
Hajduk, Sheila 129 175 167 471

826

McKay, Linda 160 94 112 366
Tice, Marie 135 168 146 449

815

Ellis, Amy 81 144 94 319
Conner, Bonnie 121 150 157 428

747

Carson, Debra 115 132 119 366
Estes, Cat 145 123 108 376

742

Terrance, Tina 121 130 164 415
Taylor, Karen 87 124 110 321

736

Hunter, Younisi 128 155 125 408
Simmons, Thia 98 101 120 319

727

Richard, Elaine 126 151 131 408
Kastner, Cathy 112 100 99 311

719



Wimberley, Tina 137 119 135 391
Hendee, Raulene 132 167 185 484

875

Weiner, Mary Ann 138 135 182 455
Munoz, Juanita 133 124 145 402

857

Furgat, Debbie 169 172 117 458
Rozborski, Eileen 124 158 110 392

850

Latella, Cindy 154 122 117 393
Garvin, Fay 145 156 140 441

834

Ragusa, Carla 125 165 150 440
Bible, Shelley 118 120 150 388

828

Machak, Blanca 118 131 106 355
Hajduk, Sheila 129 175 167 471

826

McKay, Linda 160 94 112 366
Tice, Marie 135 168 146 449

815

Ellis, Amy 81 144 94 319
Conner, Bonnie 121 150 157 428

747

Carson, Debra 115 132 119 366
Estes, Cat 145 123 108 376

742

Terrance, Tina 121 130 164 415
Taylor, Karen 87 124 110 321

736

Hunter, Younisi 128 155 125 408
Simmons, Thia 98 101 120 319

727

Richard, Elaine 126 151 131 408
Kastner, Cathy 112 100 99 311

719

Burton, Jackie 98 151 83 332
Cutforth, Terri 112 127 141 380

712

Burdine, Misty 133 123 119 375
Stephenson, Lorrie 110 112 100 322

697

Woomer, Lori 111 84 109 304
Lawless, Virginia 140 110 117 367

671

 


